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University of Kashmir, Srinagar

List of applicants for the post of Contractual Lecturer in Computer Science and Engineering, North Campus

S. No. Name of the Candidate B.Tech./B.E.
Percentage

Points for
B.Tech./B.E.

out of 15
(A)

M.Tech.
Percentage

Points for
M.Tech.

out of 25
(B)

Ph.D

Points for
PhD. out of

30
(C)

No. of
Publica�ons

Points for
Publica�ons out

of 10
(D)

Points for
Awards out of 3

(E)

Relevant Experience
Points for

Experience out
of 10

(F)

Total Points out
of 93

(A+B+C+D+E+F)

Total Points out
of 100 Deficiency Remarks

Years Months

Degree in BCA

Dean, School of Engieering

1 Syed Abdul Basit Andrabi 74.00 13 77.60 23 PhD 30 6 10.00 0.00 0 7 1.17 77.17 82.97 Eligible
2 Mohd Yaseen Mir 69.98 13 79.30 23 PhD 30 3 6.00 0.00 6 1.00 73.00 78.49 Eligible

3 Insha Altaf 77.10 13 63.70 23 0 16 10.00 0.00 3 10.00 56.00 60.22 Eligible

4 Sheikh Moeen ul Haque 71.33 13 83.17 25 0 2 4.00 0.00 5 7 10.00 52.00 55.91 Eligible
5 Tabeen Afzal Khan 83.85 15 80.64 25 0 3 6.00 0.00 2 11 5.83 51.83 55.73 Eligible
6 Nadeem Yousuf Khanday 77.30 13 87.50 25 0 7 10.00 0.00 1 8 3.33 51.33 55.20 Eligible
7 Manasha Saqib 75.68 13 82.14 25 0 12 10.00 0.00 1 2.00 50.00 53.76 Eligible
8 Vippon Preet Kour 64.00 13 83.10 25 0 6 10.00 0.00 4 0.67 48.67 52.33 Eligible
9 Tehseen Mehraj 84.00 15 79.76 23 7 10.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 51.61 Eligible

10 Sobia Shafi 76.68 13 85.30 25 0 1 2.00 0.00 3 3 6.50 46.50 50.00 Eligible
11 Azra Bashir 76.52 13 82.50 25 0 1 2.00 0.00 3 6.00 46.00 49.46 Eligible
12 Aksa Urooj 81.29 15 87.61 25 0 2 4.00 0.00 1 2.00 46.00 49.46 Eligible
13 Mahvish Jan 67.40 13 82.30 25 0 2 4.00 0.00 6 1.00 43.00 46.24 Eligible
14 Shahid Sultan Hajam 8.75 15 70.71 23 0 2 4.00 0.00 3 0.50 42.50 45.70 Eligible
15 Abid Hussain Ganai 74.00 13 77.00 23 0 1 2.00 0.00 2 2 4.33 42.33 45.52 Eligible
16 Omar Farooq 54.87 05 73.20 23 0 5 10.00 0.00 2 1 4.17 42.17 45.34 Eligible
17 Adeen Tanveer 80.00 15 80.00 25 0 1 2.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 45.16 Eligible
18 Nowsheena 81.70 15 79.80 23 0 1 2.00 0.00 8 1.33 41.33 44.44 Eligible
19 Ahnissa Habib 69.40 13 74.81 23 0 1 2.00 0.00 1 2.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible
20 Fahem Khurshid Biegh 85.70 15 91.00 25 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible

21 Mir Auqib Yaqoob 70.40 13 78.10 23 0 2 4.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible

22 Syed Mudasar 60.21 13 97.00 25 1 2.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible
23 Younus Ahmad Shah 65.35 13 70.77 23 2 4.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible
24   Shariq Rashid Bhat 67.65 13 71.44 23 0 1 2.00 0.00 7 1.17 39.17 42.11 Eligible
25 Irfan Ramzan Parray 69.42 13 71.20 23 0 1 2.00 0.00 5 0.83 38.83 41.76 Eligible
26 Bisma Rashid 79.80 13 69.67 23 0 1 2.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
27 61.72 13 90.00 25 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
28 Deeba Majid 81.41 15 79.79 23 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
29 Arisha Altaf 75.00 13 80.00 25 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
30 Snowber Mushtaq 79.30 13 81.60 25 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
31 Qwais Mohammad Rather 63.42 13 70.60 23 1 2.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
32 Tahmeed Mushtaq 75.37 13 63.29 23 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 38.71 Eligible
33 Faiqa Farooq 73.70 13 75.95 23 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 38.71 Eligible
34 Arooue Jan 69.65 13 77.31 23 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 38.71 Eligible
35 Not Eligible

Prof. SMA Andrabi

B.Tech Marks Cer�ficate
to be provided at the
�me of interview

Marks Sheet of 1st &
2nd Sem. of M.Tech. to
be provided at the �me
of interview.
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Office of the Dean School of Engineering
University of Kashmir, Srinagar

List of applicants for the post of Contractual Lecturer in Computer Science and Engineering, IoT, Zakura Campus

S. No. Name of the Candidate B.Tech./B.E.
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Points for
B.Tech./B.E.

out of 15
(A)

M.Tech.
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Ph.D
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of 100 Deficiency Remarks

Years Months

Dean, School of Engieering

1 Omerah Yousuf 84.40 15 79.70 23 PhD 30 6.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 7.17 85.17 91.58 Ph.D Submi�ed Eligible
2 Riaz Ahmed Khan 61.30 13 75.49 23 PhD 30 10.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 9.17 85.17 91.58 Eligible
3 Hushmat Amin Kar 66.12 13 78.68 23 Phd 30 9.00 10.00 0.00 1.00 10.00 3.67 79.67 85.66 Eligible
4 Syed Abdul Basit Andrabi 74.00 13 77.60 23 PhD 30 6.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 1.17 77.17 82.97 Eligible
5 Mohd Yaseen Mir 69.98 13 79.30 23 PhD 30 3.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 1.00 73.00 78.49 Eligible
6 Bhat Jasra Jabar 86.20 15 81.90 25 0.00 7.00 10.00 0.00 2.00 10.00 5.67 55.67 59.86 Eligible
7 Sheikh Moeen ul Haque 71.33 13 83.17 25 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 53.17 57.17 Eligible

8 Insha Altaf 77.10 13 63.70 23 0.00 16.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 52.00 55.91 Eligible

9 Nadeem Yousuf Khanday 77.30 13 87.50 25 0.00 7.00 10.00 0.00 1.00 8.00 3.33 51.33 55.20 Eligible
10 Manasha Saqib 75.68 13 82.14 25 0.00 12.00 10.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 50.00 53.76 Eligible
11 Vippon Preet Kour 64.00 13 83.10 25 0.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 0.67 48.67 52.33 Eligible
12 Madiha Zahoor 84.42 15 90.40 25 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 3.17 47.17 50.72 Eligible
13 Raja Irfan Ahmad Mir 73.45 13 75.80 23 0.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 47.00 50.54 Eligible
14 Bisma Shah 76.12 13 84.32 25 0.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 5.00 0.83 46.83 50.36 Eligible
15 Snowber Mushtaq 82.30 15 84.60 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 6.00 46.00 49.46 Eligible
16 Aksa Urooj 81.29 15 87.61 25 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 46.00 49.46 Eligible
17 Shahid Sultan Hajam 8.75 15 70.71 23 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.50 42.50 45.70 Eligible
18 Omar Farooq 54.87 05 73.20 23 0.00 5.00 10.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 4.17 42.17 45.34 Eligible
19 Noshiba Nazir 70.20 13 74.00 23 0.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 45.16 Eligible
20 Adeen Tanveer 80.00 15 80.00 25 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 45.16 Eligible

21 Furqan Yaqoob Khan Gujjar 65.41 13 85.70 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 10.00 3.67 41.67 44.80 Eligible

22 Nowsheena 81.70 15 79.80 23 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 8.00 1.33 41.33 44.44 Eligible

23 Ahnissa Habib 69.40 13 74.81 23 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible
24 Fahem Khurshid Biegh 85.70 15 91.00 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible

25 Tabeer Jan 73.06 13 77.01 23 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible

26 Mir Auqib Yaqoob 70.40 13 78.10 23 0.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01

Marks Sheet of 1st & 2nd
Sem. of M.Tech. to be
provided at the �me of
interview.

Eligible

27 Mehnaz Batool 86.30 15 91.40 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 43.01 Eligible
28 Irfan Ramzan Parray 69.42 13 71.20 23 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.83 38.83 41.76 Eligible
29 Bisma Rashid 79.80 13 69.67 23 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
30 Deeba Majid 81.41 15 79.79 23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible
31 Arisha Altaf 75.00 13 80.00 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible

32 Nabiha Nazir Shah 75.00 13 82.00 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 40.86 Eligible

33 Faiqa Farooq 73.70 13 75.95 23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 38.71 Eligible
34 Tahmeed Mushtaq 75.37 13 63.29 23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 38.71 Eligible
35 Ir�qa Dhar 63.47 13 74.30 23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 38.71 Eligible

Prof. SMA Andrabi

B.Tech Marks Cer�ficate to
be provided at the �me of
interview

NET, GATE, Exp Cert. to be
provided at the �me of

M.Tech Score To Be
Verified At Time Of

M.Tech Score to be
Verified at the �me of
Interview
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